8
Carretera nacional 240 km. 149,3
22310 Castejón del Puente (Huesca)-España
Tfno. (+34) 974 417 830
www.serrat.com - comercial@serrat.es
9
IBP
mm KW-HP
A
mm
A
in
B
mm
B
in
C
mm
C
in
T-900 900
22 - 30
60 - 80
8 290 3 XPB 1000 39’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-1100 1100
26 - 35
60 - 80
9 340 3 XPB 1200 47’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-1200 1200
30 - 40
60 - 80
9 373 3 XPB 1300 51’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-1400 1400
34 - 45
60 - 80
12 397 3 XPB 1500 59’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-1600 1600
37 - 50
60 - 80
12 420 3 XPB 1600 63’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-1800 1800
45 - 60
60 - 80
16 456 3 XPB 1900 75’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-2000 2000